
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Class 

FB 

P2 

P2 

P2 

CF 

CF 

No. 

9 

60 

51 

54 

04 

98 

Name 

Jason Slahor 

Richard L. Knoblauch 

Eric Wallgren 

Keith McDonald 

Joe Marcinski 

Sam Eyer 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

2 

Best Tm 

1:22.691 

1:21.520 

1:22.981 

1:27.201 

1:36.997 

1:40.464 

Hometown 

Ellicott City MD 

Great Falls VA 

Chevy Chase MD 

Ranson WV 

Stephens City VA 

Chambersburg PA 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NER 

WDC 

Member_ID 

385468 

8971 

394450 

355346 

36360 

132025 

Make-Model 

2008 Citation F1000 

1990 AMAC Knobby V 

2000 Radical Clubsport 

2003 SCCA Enterprises P2 

1977 Royale RP24 

1980 zink z-10 

Sponsor 

Slahor Racing 

Kropp Tool 

Radial Tire Company 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race:17:07.555 

Provisional Posted: 2:10 PM    Official Posted:2:40PM 

NO CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 10/4/2016 12:57:18 PM 

Duffy Browne, Chief Timing and Scoring 

Steve Pence, Chief Steward 

Sue King, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

3.910 

Avg. Speed 

84.083 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.520 

Best Speed 

88.322 

Best Lap by 

60 - Richard L. Knoblauch 

MARRS 10 [#16-R-4282-S] 

Grp 3 Wings & Things 

Grp 3 Wings & Things Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:40:38 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

10/1/2016 12:40 PM 

MARRS 10

Official Results Saturday Race

The 2016 MARRS

Championship

presented by


